11:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

10:00
10:00

10:30
10:30
10:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
3:00

4:00

Field # 1
Field #2
Field #3
Field # 1
Field #2
Field #3
Field # 1
Field #2
Field #3
Full Field
Ful Field

Field # 1
Field # 2

Field # 1
Field #2
Field #3
Field # 1
Field #2
Field #3
Field # 1
Field #2
Field #3
Field # 1
Field #2
Field #3
Full Field
Ful Field

Saturday August 23rd

Rams vs. Patriots
Chargers - Martinek |vs. Lions
Colts VS. Bengals
Eagles vs.| Chargers El Shahawy
Dolphins VS. Falcons
Steelers VS. Ravens
Browns VS. Saints
Packers De La Cruz |vs. Cowboys
Rams Saints
Bears Lions
Sunday August 24th
Mighty Mites
Cowboys VS. 49er's
Vikings - Kenney VS. Viking - Rosini
Chargers VS. Ravens
Packers - Morgan | vs. Bengals
Steelers VS. Saints
Colts vs.| Packers - De La Cruz
Dolphins VS. Rams
Lions VS. Eagles
Winner of Game #1 |vs.| Winner of Game # 2
Winner of Game # 5 |vs.| Winner of Game # 6
Winner of Game # 3 |vs.| Winner of Game # 4
Falsons Chargers - Martinek
Patriots Chargers - El Shahawy|
Loser of Game # 5 Loser of Game #6
Rams Lions
Saints Bears

Playoff Game # 2 Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 3 Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 6 Junior
Playoff Game # 4 Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 1Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 5 Junior
Playoff Game # 2 Junior

Playoff Game # 4 Junior
Game 1 Majors

Game 2 Majors

Playoff Game #1 Junior
Playoff Game # 3 Junior
Playoff Game # 9 Junior
Playoff Game # 10 Junior
Playoff Game # 5 Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 6 Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 7 Junior
Playoff Game # 9 Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 8 Junior
Playoff Game # 7 Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 8 Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 10 Pee Wee
Maijors

Majors

Championship
Championship
Championship

Third Place
Championship



