Saturday August 23rd

11:00	Field # 1
11:00	Field #2
11:00	Field #3
12:00	Field # 1
12:00	Field #2
12:00	Field #3
1:00	Field # 1
1:00	Field #2
1:00	Field #3
2:00	Full Field
3:00	Ful Field

10:00

10:00

Field # 1

Field # 2

VS.	Patriots
VS.	Lions
vs.	Bengals
vs.	Chargers El Shahawy
vs.	Falcons
vs.	Ravens
vs.	Saints
	vs. vs. vs. vs.

Playoff Game # 2 Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 3 Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 6 Junior
Playoff Game # 4 Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 1Pee Wee
Playoff Game # 5 Junior
Playoff Game # 2 Junior

Packers De La Cruz	vs.	Cowboys
Rams		Saints
Bears		Lions

VS.

VS.

49er's

Viking - Rosini

Playoff Game # 4 Junior

Game 1 Majors

Game 2 Majors

Sunday August 24th

Mighty Mites

Cowboys

Vikings - Kenney

10:30	Field # 1
10:30	Field #2
10:30	Field #3
11:30	Field # 1
11:30	Field #2
11:30	Field #3
12:30	Field # 1
12:30	Field #2
12:30	Field #3
13:30	Field # 1
13:30	Field #2
13:30	Field #3
3:00	Full Field
4:00	Ful Field

Chargers	vs.	Ravens
Packers - Morgan	vs.	Bengals
Steelers	VS.	Saints
Colts	VS.	Packers - De La Cruz
Dolphins	vs.	Rams
Lions	VS.	Eagles
Winner of Game #1	vs.	Winner of Game # 2
Winner of Game # 5	vs.	Winner of Game # 6
Winner of Game # 3	vs.	Winner of Game # 4
Falsons		Chargers - Martinek
Patriots		Chargers - El Shahawy
Loser of Game # 5		Loser of Game #6
Rams		Lions
Saints		Bears

Playoff Game #1 Junior	
Playoff Game # 3 Junior	
Playoff Game # 9 Junior	
Playoff Game # 10 Junior	
Playoff Game # 5 Pee Wee	
Playoff Game # 6 Pee Wee	
Playoff Game # 7 Junior	Championship
Playoff Game # 9 Pee Wee	Championship
Playoff Game # 8 Junior	Championship
Playoff Game # 7 Pee Wee	
Playoff Game # 8 Pee Wee	
Playoff Game # 10 Pee Wee	Third Place
Majors	Championship
Majors	